11/24/2019

PLACE POINTS
1 Patty Waters
2 Sue Watts
3 Joey Pickhardt
4 Trish Tonn
5 Penny McCreary
1 Tammie Steele
2 Tish Besuden
3 Trish Tonn
4 Karen Malcolm
5 Holly Purvis
6 Dellrie Humphrey
1 Dellrie Humphrey
2 Pam Mosher
Lisa C Thomas

Total Member Entries: 14

HORSE

First One Leaving
Hollan Ta Heaven
Fames New Effort

JS Sass With Class

FK French Fanta
Dazzles Little Sis
Tonka

Hello Cracker Jack
Krimps Frosted Wonder
Frozen Passion

Fully Loaded Pistol
Romeo 104

Running for Cherokee
Chance
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TIME DIVISION POINTS

15.383 1D
15.639 1D
15.721 1D
16.034 1D
16.228 1D
16.452 2D
16.680 2D
16.823 2D
17.011 2D
17.071 2D
17.300 2D
20.394 3D
20.536 3D

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0

100.0
90.0

16.278 NO TIME
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