|--|

PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	POINTS
1 Patty Waters	First One Leaving	15.383	1D	100.0
2 Sue Watts	Hollan Ta Heaven	15.639	1D	90.0
3 Joey Pickhardt	Fames New Effort	15.721	1D	80.0
4 Trish Tonn	JS Sass With Class	16.034	1D	70.0
5 Penny McCreary	FK French Fanta	16.228	1D	60.0
1 Tammie Steele	Dazzles Little Sis	16.452	2D	100.0
2 Tish Besuden	Tonka	16.680	2D	90.0
<b>3</b> Trish Tonn	Hello Cracker Jack	16.823	2D	80.0
4 Karen Malcolm	Krimps Frosted Wonder	17.011	2D	70.0
5 Holly Purvis	Frozen Passion	17.071	2D	60.0
6 Dellrie Humphrey	Fully Loaded Pistol	17.300	2D	50.0
1 Dellrie Humphrey	Romeo 104	20.394	3D	100.0
2 Pam Mosher	Running for Cherokee	20.536	3D	90.0
Lisa C Thomas	Chance	16.278	NO TIME	